Lot, Area The total horizontal area of a lot bounded by its lot lines. 

Lot, Corner 

A lot situated at the intersection of two or more streets or 
highways, or any combination thereof, in which the interior 
angle between the front and exterior side lot lines is less than 
one hundred and thirty-five (135) degrees. 

Lot Coverage 
The percentage of lot area covered by buildings or decks 
above grade. 

Lot Frontage The horizontal length measured along a front lot line. 

Lot, Interior A lot other than a corner lot or a through lot. 

Lot, Through